Race Date

September 11, 2021

Michaela Parisi - Belton

Kiersten Prater - Lincoln
Elizabeth Collins - Shawnee
Amy Kolb - Overland Park
Elizabeth Derickson - Saint Louis

Darlene Schuman - Belton
Melynda Lindbloom - Mc Cune

Leah Copeland - Gladstone
Sarabeth Pratt - Manhattan
Rebekah Adams - San Antonio

Pos. Name/City
1
2
3
4
5
6 Makayla Coffelt -
7 Lacee Olson - Meriden
8
9
10 Tiffany Gripka -
11
12
13
14
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Pos.

Stephanie Meyer - Cabot

Sonia Castillo - Shawnee

Learni Walton - Cameron
Catherine lvy - Olathe

Nicolette Offutt - Clinton

Hillary Bailey - Wichita

Tiffany Anderson - Dothan
Deborah Gray Buck - Port Republic
Chelsea Crawshaw - Baldwin City
Patricia Dunn - Waldorf

Kelly Hart - Olathe

Janel Preller - brownsburg

Jami Davis - Peculiar

Betsy Blount - White Plains

Name/City
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Jason Geise - Fort Leavenworth
Chris Fenner - Olathe

Colby Haverkamp - Basehor
Josh Hubbard -

Scott Willson - Lenexa

Franklin Manion - Lansing

Rusty Moore - Lee&d€™s Summit
Samuel Obando - Kansas City
Branden Ballard - Fort Leavenworth
John Moriarity - Kansas City
Larry Smith - Parsons

Zach Koch - Fort Riley

Jeffrey White - Paola

Eloy Gomez - Fort Leavenworth
Jared Robbins - Overland Park

2021 Patriots' Run

Half Marathon

Females

Bib No Gend /Age Total Time

Lap Results - Overall Summary

Laps

237 F 25 1:39:13.0 9
239 F 23 1:56:24.3 9
202 F 42 2:20:49.9 9
225 F 34 2:21:25.9 9
206 F 35 2:35:09.3 9
376 F 21 2:41:27.4 9
236 F 32 2:41:29.7 9
244 F 61 2:45:28.7 9
228 F 46 2:48:44.4 9
379 F 37 2:55:19.4 9
203 F 47 2:58:25.4 9
240 F 35 3:05:11.9 9
189 F 30 3:07:06.4 9
231 F 32 3:07:07.7 9
197 F 37 3:09:22.9 9
252 F 42 3:12:20.4 9
221 F 62 3:20:07.5 9
235 F 50 3:32:12.4 9
193 F 28 3:37:42.8 9
190 F 23 3:37:43.0 9
218 F 58 3:42:41.7 9
204 F 37 3:44:35.5 9
208 F 61 4:04:22.0 9
219 F 60 4:05:49.5 9
241 F 48 4:48:50.4 9
28 F 43 5:11:57.5 9
196 F 46 5:51:23.2 9
Males
Bib No Gend / Age Total Time Laps
215 M 21 1:57:15.9 9
210 M 52 1:59:37.1 9
220 M 27 2:00:37.2 9
383 M 38 2:13:47.0 9
257 M 56 2:13:48.9 9
229 M 38 2:16:26.5 9
232 M 59 2:16:56.0 9
234 M 25 2:21:03.8 9
194 M 19 2:22:185 9
233 M 32 2:25:31.9 9
247 M 74 2:28:59.0 9
224 M 30 2:39:47.7 9
255 M 53 2:40:53.5 9
217 M 19 2:43:48.6 9
242 M 25 2:44:48.5 9
1
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Race Date

September 11, 2021

2021 Patriots' Run

Half Marathon

Lap Results - Overall Summary

16 Roweemari Estandian - Lees Summit 209 M 29 2:53:05.8 9
17 Brendan Buchanan - 378 M 29 2:55:14.2 9
18 Ron Craven - 389 M 64 2:56:39.2 9
19 Bradley Liles - Grapevine 227 M 58 3:10:45.5 9
20 James McCarthy - Grandview 230 M 40 3:21:18.2 9
21 Grant White - 385 M 63 3:24:135 9
22 John Lane - Olathe 226 M 58 3:35:13.8 9
23 Steve Caudill - Lawrence 198 M 70 3:46:17.0 9
Marathon
Females
Pos. Name/City Bib No Gend /Age Total Time Laps
1 Rebecca Halling - Topeka 272 F 39 5:50:35.6 18
2 Michelle Liles - Grapevine 278 F 58 6:26:59.6 18
3 Carol Goslin - Kansas City 269 F 76 7:42:20.6 18
Males
Pos. Name/City Bib No Gend /Age Total Time Laps
1 STEVE HUGHES - Little Rock 274 M 72 3:45:30.0 1g  Wheelchair Division
1 Robert Bens - Lenexa 259 M 60 4:09:13.2 18
2 Adam Kisler - Kansas City 276 M 42 4:46:22.6 18
3 Nick Sparks - Maple Hill 290 M 25 5:06:48.9 18
4 Patrick Bethea - Owasso 260 M 26 5:27:45.6 18
5 Patrick Weber - Shawnee 291 M 63 5:41:23.6 18
6 Nick Carney - Kansas City 262 M 24 5:41:38.5 18
7 John Munson - Overland Park 282 M 64 6:12:28.8 18
8 Michael Hall - Tulsa 271 M 71 6:14:11.5 18
9 Craig Smith - North Port 287 M 65 6:19:09.5 18
10 Landon Corwin - Linn 265 M 19 7:03:28.9 18
11 JERRY SMITH - Streator 288 M 61 7:09:59.9 18
12 Gilberto Sosa - GRANGER 375 M 57 7:27:05.9 18
13 Donald Riffle - Brookville 289 M 51 7:28:14.0 18
14 Roy Copeland - Kansas City 263 M 41 7:40:50.1 18
15 Edgar Guerra - Parkville 270 M 47 7:40:50.1 18
16 Robert Sielski - Melbourne Beach 286 M 79 8:15:00.1 18
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Race Date

September 11, 2021

Pos.

2021 Patriots' Run
Lap Results - Overall Summary

EACH LAP WAS 1.5 Miles

Name/City
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Pos.

Brandy Holey - Napoleon
Sylvia Strahm - Independence
Kelly Lammert - Leavenworth
Mary Shepherd - Savannah
Jennifer Prather - Savannah
Manna Caffrey - Shawnee
Katelyn Rowland - Leavenworth
Carrie Hodges - Lawrence
Venise Mellott - Overland Park
Debbie Smith - Joplin

Crystal Mangos - Basehor
Heather Rice - Overland Park
Denise Figueroa - Olathe
Sydney Sorkin - Leawood

Name/City
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Aaron Parker - Overland Park

Joe Green - Lees Summit

Nick Sturiale - Overland Park

Tyler McDaniel - Kansas City
Garrett Benney - Olathe

Farhad Zarif -

Brenden Van Berkum - Kansas City
Aryeh Goldman - Shawnee

Griffin Smith - Raymore

Troy Fuqua - Olathe

James Colby - Independence
Dawson Neir - Raytown

Matthew Patterson - Overland Park
Eric Rowland - Leavenworth
Brennen Strohm - West Des Moines
Tim Orr - De soto

Austin Wenger - Forsyth

Jim Hemenway - Liberty

Paul Keeling - Basehor

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Ultra
Females
Bib No Gend / Age Total Time Laps
161 F 42 9:06:39.8 28
184 F 35 8:53:29.3 26
163 F 35 9:07:26.7 26
179 F 66 8:33:30.9 21
173 F 46 8:49:55.1 21
152 F 56 8:53:27.5 21
177 F 34 7:07:47.5 20
160 F 43 8:00:25.8 20
167 F 35 8:52:22.0 20
182 F 64 9:02:52.6 20
165 F 44 8:55:38.3 18
176 F 42 8:31:20.9 17
155 F 39 7:16:31.3 16
183 F 49 6:18:12.0 14
Males
Bib No Gend / Age Total Time Laps
171 M 38 9:06:20.9 34
158 M 38 8:51:27.1 31
186 M 33 8:56:01.4 31
166 M 37 8:52:32.9 30
151 M 36 8:54:25.5 29
377 M 51 9:09:29.6 29
187 M 25 9:00:14.7 26
157 M 33 9:01:33.2 25
181 M 35 9:00:01.1 24
156 M 46 9:00:11.4 24
153 M 54 8:25:25.0 23
168 M 21 7:50:34.7 22
172 M 33 8:44:42.5 21
178 M 34 6:56:05.1 20
185 M 25 7:16:58.1 17
169 M 36 5:29:18.6 16
188 M 27 3:59:05.3 15
159 M 53 5:31:51.5 15
162 M 74 8:07:40.8 14

09/11/2021 09:12:38



2021 Patriots' Run

Race Date
September 11, 2021 Lap Results - Overall Summary
EACH LAP WAS 1.5 MILES
Ultra Team
Pos. Name/City Bib No Gend / Age Total Time

TEAM ROKC -
Performance Edge CF -
Do It For The Dopamine -
Volition Chiro -

S2 Faction KC -

ROKC Run Club -

Team Heubel -

She Runs This Town -
Team KCOCR -

10 Goal CrusHERS -

11 Heartland Racewalkers -
12 BMcD Vets ERG -

@oo\lmmbwm._»‘

Pos. Name/Cit
1 Brandy Seidel - Olathe
2 Tracy Strohm - Shawnee
3 Katherine Strohm - Shawnee

Pos. Name/City

1 Daniel Hodges - Lawrence
2 Scott Strohm - Shawnee

3 Jose Figueroa - Olathe

4  Andres Guzman -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1010 M 9:07:28.8
1009 M 9:07:55.6
1002 M 9:01:03.1
1014 M 9:09:32.4
1012 M 9:07:30.4
1011 M 9:07:28.9
1006 M 8:50:30.9
1013 M 9:04:18.2
1007 M 9:01:00.8
1003 M 8:59:17.5
1004 M 8:46:54.4
1001 M 1:51:58.8

Casual Walk Run

Females

Bib No Gend / Age Total Time

328 F 42 9:06:50.0
333 F 55 8:13:28.5
335 F 21 7:37:50.4

Males

Bib No Gend / Age Total Time

301 M 58 8:00:25.1

334 M 55 8:31:57.2

299 M 63 7:56:39.2

390 M 41 3:37:12.9
2

Laps

55
51
41
38
36
35
34
28
27
25
23

9

Laps

18
18
12
10

09/11/2021 09:12:39



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Overall

1
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Name
Leah Smith
Lauren Koval
Christina Schafer
Amanda Dopson
Julia Miner

Michelle Zimmerman

Emily Pedersen
Theresa Mills
Melissa Gust
Cameron Hall
Kendra Bealmear
Ishita Biswas
Michelle Butler
Leigh Dassonville
Leslie Bennett
Meghan Klaassen
Lisa Hall

Lian Xu

Erin Teale
Jessica Yin

Caryn Tate
Laneita Brundage
Shannon Dykhouse
Marija Johansson
Maureen Clarke
Sally Rolf
Lindsay Wright
Rebekah Youmans
Marcia Bergin
Feng Guo
Sandra Butler
Bok Powers
Anneliese Krull
Gretchen Krull
Emily Wolfer
jennie wagner
Vicki FONTOURA
Maritsa Pedersen
Dasom Gang
Kristi Ensign

Jen Oxler

Sarah Hogan
Lisa Johnson
Melissa Kent
Sarah Jacobs
Samantha Highland
Kelly White

2021 Patriots 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO
Mission KS
Overland Park KS
Olathe KS

Olathe KS
Shawnee KS

Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO
Overland Park KS

Overland Park KS
Wichita KS
Olathe KS
Overland Park KS
Leawood KS

Excelsior Springs MO

Leawood KS
Overland Park KS
Travelers Rest SC
Kansas City MO
Olathe KS
Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO
Shawnee KS

Overland Park KS
Leawood KS
Leavenworth KS
Olathe KS
Stilwell KS
Stilwell KS
Overland Park KS
Shawnee KS
Olathe KS
Olathe KS
Olathe KS
Smithville MO
Overland Park KS
Lenexa KS
Gardner KS
Kansas City MO
Shawnee KS
Kansas City MO
Grain Valley MO

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
357 34
81 27
127 39
34 44
97 32
352 46
114 17
96 56
368 36
56 13
5 63
359 52
340
27 54
6 35
344 30
58 48
1348 54
140 47
1352 52
138 30
13 62
36 52
74 31
23 65
120 24
1346 40
351 29
7 65
55 60
17 59
116 42
85 30
83 62
1345 40
144 48
47 51
113 54
48 30
41 35
110 40
70 25
777 47
79 42
73 59
67 30
1337 41
1
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Female
Time Pace
22:03.6 7:07/M
22:36.5 7:18/M
24:20.6 7:51/M
24:35.8 7:56/M
25:04.4 8:05/M
25:27.3 8:13/M
26:30.8 8:33/M
26:47.8 8:39/M
27:19.8 8:49/M
27:57.2 9:01/M
28:04.2 9:03/M
28:10.3 9:05/M
28:19.2 9:08/M
28:44.2 9:16/M
28:53.8 9:19/M
29:55.0 9:39/M
30:20.9 9:47/M
30:42.5 9:54/M
31:05.7 10:02/M
31:28.2 10:09/M
31:32.6 10:11/M
31:39.7 10:13/M
31:47.4 10:15/M
32:07.9 10:22/M
32:34.4 10:30/M
32:41.7 10:33/M
32:55.7 10:37/M
32:58.5 10:38/M
33:13.5 10:43/M
33:28.4 10:48/M
33:48.4 10:54/M
34:14.1 11:03/M
34:17.2 11:04/M
34:17.9 11:04/M
34:53.8 11:15/M
34:56.4 11:16/M
35:09.0 11:20/M
35:09.2 11:20/M
35:25.5 11:26/M
35:37.4 11:29/M
36:14.4 11:41/M
36:19.4 11:43/M
36:47.0 11:52/M
36:49.1 11:53/M
37:29.8 12:06/M
38:54.4 12:33/M
39:18.8 12:41/M

09/13/2021 05:53:34



2021 Patriots 5K
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 11, 2021

5K Female
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 MOLLY CALLAHAN Prairie Village KS 19 47 F 47: 1-99 39:26.4 12:43/M
49 Maureen Batista 354 45 F 48: 1-99 39:29.6 12:44/M
50 Tamy Winkelmann 361 37 F 49: 1-99 41:13.9 13:18/M
51 Racheal Gilbert Overland Park MO 50 21 F 50: 1-99 42:07.0 13:35/M
52 Sue Callahan Leawood KS 18 73 F 51: 1-99 42:38.7 13:45/M
53 Gabby Matascik Overland Park KS 93 10 F 52: 1-99 44:16.8 14:17/M
54 Jennifer Matascik Overland Park KS 92 41 F 53: 1-99 44:17.9 14:17/M
55 Megan Tolar Olathe KS 142 24 F 54: 1-99 44:36.7 14:23/M
56 Emily Ebey 362 31 F 55: 1-99 45:01.2 14:31/M
57 Wanda Parcel Grain Valley MO 111 49 F 56: 1-99 45:02.5 14:32/M
58 Amy Schumaker Wellington MO 128 55 F 57: 1-99 45:02.7 14:32/M
59 Mary Ann Ensign Cameron MO 42 59 F 58: 1-99 45:58.0 14:50/M
60 Theresa Mangels Liberty MO 91 36 F 59: 1-99 47:29.5 15:19/M
61 Chasadey Ranney Lathrop MO 117 50 F 60: 1-99 50:14.7 16:12/M
62 Debbie Brown Overland Park KS 10 66 F 61: 1-99 51:27.8 16:36/M
63 Karen Jones Overland Park KS 78 65 F 62: 1-99 51:29.0 16:36/M
64 Ivy Watson Lees Summit MO 148 42 F 63: 1-99 51:29.2 16:37/M
65 Libby Harris Lenexa KS 61 56 F 64: 1-99 53:26.3 17:14/M
66 Nancy Hammond Overland Park KS 366 F 2. 0-0 56:01.9 18:04/M
67 Melissa Fischer Lees Summit MO 46 39 F 65: 1-99 57:04.8 18:25/M
68 Malana Coffman Stilwell KS 24 48 F 66: 1-99 58:19.0 18:49/M
69 Rachel Mohesky Stilwell KS 99 43 F 67: 1-99 58:19.2 18:49/M
70 Getchen Ryan Olathe KS 123 78 F 68: 1-99 59:24.4 19:10/M
71 Marina Lemanua Leavenworth KS 337 53 F 69: 1-99 1:00:28.4 19:30/M
72  Christine Dillon Independence MO 32 51 F 70: 1-99 1:07:18.2 21:43/M
73 Alisa Mueller Overland Park KS 101 53 F 71: 1-99 1:.07:21.4 21:44/M
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/13/2021 05:53:34



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Overall

1
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Name
Ryan Yamnitz
Justin Stoltman
Cameron Daniels
Cam Hershberger
Nik Scanlan
Eric Hall
Steven Bowen
Jonnathan Salazar
Zachariah Stone
Brian Moorhead
Zachary Rottinghaus
Mike Terry
paul wamser
Lee Stauffer
Mark Baumgartel
Christopher Stone
Brett Siegrist
Micah Stone
Kent Hileman
David Dikeman
John Gust
Joshua Hernandez
Calanaw McQueeny
Alex Miner
Payton Fraley
Lee Girard
K Nungester
CURT BROWN
Aaron Winkelmann
Dan Gulledge
James Allison
Drew Whitehill
Michael Brundage
Jeffrey White

Balaji Sivasubramanian

Jake Leopold
Zeric Clark
Tyler Robinson
Jack Emison
Ted O

Matthew Emison
Eric Walter
Tom Brundage
Joey Tangeman
Daniel Craft
Joseph Merrill
Ryan Kittrell

2021 Patriots 5K
Overall Finish List

City
OVERLAND PARK
Overland Park KS
Mission KS
Raytown MO
Olathe KS
Kansas City MO
Lansing KS
Shawnee KS
Kansas City MO
Platte City MO
Overland Park KS
Olathe KS
Gardner KS

Lees Summit MO
Shawnee KS
Kansas City MO
De Soto KS
Kansas City MO
Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO

Olathe KS

Olathe KS

Lawrence KS
Olathe KS
Olathe KS

Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO
Shawnee KS
Travelers Rest SC
Paola KS
Gardner KS

Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO
Overland Park KS
Olathe KS
Overland Park KS
Overland Park KS
Travelers Rest SC
Lenexa KS
Olathe KS
Overland Park KS
Wichita KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1349 43
132 42
346 30
66 30
126 20
57 28
9 35
124 32
134 16
100 51
121 25
141 42
146 39
131 50
4 51
136 27
129 27
135 14
68 42
31 32
371 37
65 23
358 23
98 29
370 27
51 655
105 37
11 50
360 40
54 51
1 40
1342 37
14 32
1340 53
130 31
355 26
22 45
345 29
40 12
106 33
39 383
356 56
12 70
137 22
25 32
94 31
80 43
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Male
Time Pace
19:00.3 6:08/M
19:11.0 6:11/M
21:49.6 7:02/M
22:06.9 7:08/M
22:15.0 7:11/M
22:24.5 7:14/M
22:28.0 7:15/M
22:31.0 7:16/M
22:34.0 7:17/M
22:54.2 7:23IM
23:05.0 7:27/M
23:28.0 7:34/M
23:33.1 7:36/M
23:46.3 7:40/M
23:57.6 7:44/M
24:06.9 7:47/M
24:12.8 7:49/M
24:20.3 7:51/M
24:29.7 7:54/M
24:35.3 7:56/M
24:42.3 7:58/M
24:56.3 8:03/M
25:12.5 8:08/M
25:13.0 8:08/M
25:15.2 8:09/M
25:18.9 8:10/M
25:19.9 8:10/M
25:21.2 8:11/M
25:22.5 8:11/M
25:22.7 8:11/M
25:24.9 8:12/M
25:27.7 8:13/M
25:33.1 8:15/M
25:41.8 8:17/M
26:06.5 8:25/M
26:21.1 8:30/M
26:28.8 8:33/M
26:36.4 8:35/M
26:45.1 8:38/M
26:50.5 8:40/M
26:51.5 8:40/M
27:00.6 8:43/M
27:07.9 8:45/M
27:17.6 8:48/M
28:26.6 9:11/M
28:26.6 9:11/M
28:37.0 9:14/M

09/13/2021 05:53:35



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Tony Butler
Logan Gust
Cale Kennedy
Deccayne Hughes
Jaehyun Mun
Kenton Stone
Tim Walker
Rich Gonter
Rupin Pavithran

Binesh Balan Kizhakke Veeti

Kevin Zeller
Jason Burgess
Jayson Neil
Daniel Hodes
Sven Johansson
Rob Croake
Mike Lynch
Jacob Reeve
Anthony Day
Christopher Lapp
Chris Harlan
Ean Harlan
Gale Johnson
Kyle Krull
Jordan Emerson
Tuan Phan
Joshua Diemler
Chris Helvey
Terry Kriss
Chris Ranney
Kurt wagner
Arya Ganne

Bill Luemmen
Chad Wehr
Konner Zeller
Jacob Goehring
Eddy Batista
Dennis Linton
Thomas Hensley
Jon Gilbert
Karsen Zeller
David Dykhouse
Mike Orr

Kevin Watson
Kent Harris
Josh Gudipati
Robert Fischer

2021 Patriots 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

342 M 1: 0-0

372 13 M 48: 1-99

369 13 M 49: 1-99

364 49 M 50: 1-99
Olathe KS 102 35 M 51: 1-99
Kansas City MO 133 51 M 52: 1-99

341 M 2: 0-0
Tulsa OK 350 58 M 53: 1-99
Overland Park KS 112 37 M 54: 1-99
Olathe KS 2 42 M 55: 1-99
Archie MO 1358 53 M 56: 1-99
Overland Park KS 15 47 M 57: 1-99
Leawood KS 104 39 M 58: 1-99
Overland Park KS 69 44 M 59: 1-99
Olathe KS 75 35 M 60: 1-99
Overland Park KS 26 49 M 61: 1-99
Olathe KS 90 64 M 62: 1-99
Olathe KS 119 29 M 63: 1-99
Liberty MO 29 58 M 64: 1-99
Lees Summit MO 86 33 M 65: 1-99
Overland Park KS 59 34 M 66: 1-99
Overland Park KS 60 9 M 67: 1-99
Overland Park KS 76 63 M 68: 1-99
Stilwell KS 84 62 M 69: 1-99
Olathe KS 38 22 M 70: 1-99
Leawood KS 115 30 M 71: 1-99
Leawood KS 30 38 M 72: 1-99
Overland Park KS 63 47 M 73: 1-99
Overland Park KS 82 64 M 74: 1-99
Lathrop MO 118 51 M 75: 1-99
Lenexa KS 145 48 M 76: 1-99
Overland Park KS 49 14 M 77: 1-99
Overland Park KS 89 63 M 78: 1-99
Overland Park KS 149 51 M 79: 1-99
Archie MO 1377 9 M 80: 1-99
Kansas City MO 52 34 M 81: 1-99
Basehor KS 3 46 M 82: 1-99
Shawnee KS 87 60 M 83: 1-99
Grain Valley MO 64 49 M 84: 1-99

373 22 M 85: 1-99
Archie MO 1372 13 M 86: 1-99
Kansas City MO 37 54 M 87: 1-99
Shawnee KS 109 62 M 88: 1-99
Lees Summit MO 147 54 M 89: 1-99
Lenexa KS 62 68 M 90: 1-99
Kansas City MO 53 39 M 91: 1-99
Lees Summit MO 45 39 M 92: 1-99
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Male
Time Pace
29:11.0 9:25/M
29:24.8 9:29/M
29:26.4 9:30/M
29:47.0 9:36/M
30:10.1 9:44/M
30:12.8 9:45/M
30:14.0 9:45/M
30:25.6 9:49/M
30:34.5 9:52/M

31:14.1 10:05/M
31:45.8 10:15/M
31:53.5 10:17/M
32:00.0 10:19/M
32:00.3 10:19/M
32:08.1 10:22/M
32:28.4 10:29/M
32:36.2 10:31/M
32:41.3 10:33/M
32:49.2 10:35/M
33:234 10:46/M
33:47.4 10:54/M
33:55.9 10:57/M
34:11.2 11:02/M
34:18.4 11:04/M
34:45.4 11:13/M
34:46.1 11:13/M
35:28.9 11:27/M
35:30.0 11:27/M
35:34.3 11:28/M
35:39.0 11:30/M
36:13.1 11:41/M
36:38.9 11:49/M
37:28.3 12:05/M
37:48.2 12:12/M
38:47.3 12:31/M
39:00.2 12:35/M
39:30.6 12:45/M
41:08.0 13:16/M
42:01.1 13:33/M
42:07.3 13:35/M
43:00.5 13:52/M
45:42.3 14:45/M
51:25.6 16:35/M
51:29.8 16:37/M
53:25.5 17:14/M
56:04.9 18:05/M
57:00.4 18:23/M
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2021 Patriots 5K

Race Date
September 11, 2021 Overall Finish List
5K Male
Overall  Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Stevan Ryan Olathe KS 122 80 M 93: 1-99 59:24.7 19:10/M
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